KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SUKNA

4 " THIRD PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN
CLASS I (2019-20)

RTE Category Date: 24.04.2019
S.No Application Code Name

: 190100429301742800 | AMIT DAS

2 190104056082692426 : SHREYA SAIBA

3 190105382233228381 | CHITRESH

4 ,
190101213101829171 JAKDELP CHOWDHURK

: 190104088472697691 MRITISHA TAMANG

G -
190105472873239465 ANIKAT BISWAKARMA

7 3
190100691551755259 SAINATH TANAJI PAWAR

= 190100664731751869 DEBAJIT BARMAN

2 190101301613292068  ABHIRAJ GUPTA

i 190103408392376401 PIHU DOM

Members of admission committee.

P
L. Dr.5Pal 1/C,; Admissionittcc Q&

1

2. Mr. Pankaj Kumar Chairman Nominee

3. Mr. Arun Kumar Das. ﬁ"{

4. Mr. Ajay Kumar. Principal

5. Mr. Abhishek Gupta M; KV Sukna

Chairman

VMC KV/Sukna



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SUKNA -

" THIRD PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN
" CLASS 1 (2019-20)

SGC Category = Date: 217'.04.2019
S.No "~ Application Code | Name o
: 190102411652104727 AbMJA DAS
: : 190102175702033318 ANUSHAKA BASFORE
| : 190104901173126352 ___ DOLY BARMAN
. 190102186223300523 NANDITA SHIL A
g 190100095333288780 DEBOSMITA SARKAR
8 190102478242113061 - AROHI MINJ

Members of admission committee.

.

Chairman Nominee

1. Dr. S Pal, I!C Admission Commltt
2. Mr. Pankaj Kumar £

. Mr. Arun Kumar Das. W

4. Mr. Ajay Kumar. w&,{/ : . Principal

5. Mr. Abhishek Gupta KV Sukna

!
Chairman

VMC KV Sukna



THIRD PROVISIO

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SUKNA

(2019-20)

CATEGORY: 5 (Five) |

Application Code
190101909972011654

190100835042170867

190100316441739876

190101952922013396

190101507751862892

190100589223221098

190103521082439359

190102833632202381

190102928222695428

190100664731751869

190101880172034678

190102499702116052

190100499341745241 .

190101715381919938

190102011412006777

190105511243245595

NAL LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS ;

Date: 24.04.2019

Name

KHUSHI

SHRUTI GUIDE

DIBAKAR DEY

HRITIKA PAUL
KOUSHIK ROY
DHEER ROY
AROHI SAHA

SUBHOJIT MUKHERJEE

ANJALI GUPTA

DEBAJIT BARMAN

MD AYAAN

ABHAY MAHATO

ISHAN DUTTA ROY

CHAHAT PRAVEEN

MUKTAR ALAM

AANSH JHA



§ 17

MANISHA CHETTRI

190102830102201912
4 190105332353218912 ROHAN KUMAR DAS
12 190105376053227407 'ANUSHKA SHIL
4 190102383772124249 DURGESH YADAY -
U  190101275801834094 AVIGYAN GHOSH
4 190101790851934173 BIRAT CHHETRI
e 190101176391827238 ANKIT RAJ KUMAR
24 190101179821917457 YUVRAJ JHA
£3 190102674782181700 ANUSKA KUNDU
P 190101564611861364 KARNO BARMAN
27

190102020172007828 AADARASH KUMAR
2 .

4 190101629561908154 AARADHYA SINGH
& 190102292632089103 GOUTAM KUMAR
30 :

190101214071829202 ADARSH KUMAR RAY
4 © 190102320072091415 RIDDHI GOSWAMI
=4 190100619322260526 _ OUSHNIK CHAKRABORTY
= 190104901173126352 DOLY BARMAN
34
190101020611809120 RACHIT MISHRA
35
190101301613292068 | ABHIRAJ GUPTA
|
|
<5 190104465602942366 | ASHWIN MANGER
37 : |
190103984762638301 | ANURAG SINGH
n 190103537822441198 MEGHA_.BURMAN




FL" 2 190105667773303615 ZOYA KHAN j
49 190105101863122144 INDRA BAHADUR CHHETRI
41
190100928151769326 SHARMISTHA MANDAL

Members of admission committee.

2. Mr. Pankaj Kumar (§
3. Mr. Arun Kumar Das. 18—%
4. Mr. Ajay Kumar.

5. Mr. Abhishek Gupta

e

Chairman Nominee

Principal

KV Sukna

Chairman

VYMC KV Sukna

Chairman



